1125 Watt
170.000 Lumen
32     33     www.litek.it      Made in Italy    Made in Italy      www.litek.it
Design R&D Litek
Diseño R&D Litek
UNI EN ISO9001:2008 N°2764    CERTIFIED QUALITY  CALIDAD CERTIFICADA
lighting
ELIO

Amperaje LED
Light Colour
Color Luz
Interface module
colour
Color interfaz
Function
Funcionamiento
Please refer to pag. 118
Consulte página 118
Insulation
Class
Clase
de Aislamiento
Versions/Versiones STANDARD
EL040AA4504B12 040 = 40W AA = AS7 6376 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL046AA5104B12 046 = 46W AA = AS7 7127 Lm 510 = 510 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL063AA7004B12 063 = 63W AA = AS7 9440 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL061AA3504B12 061 = 61W AA = AS7 10240 Lm 350 = 350 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL080AA4504B12 080 = 80W AA = AS7 12750 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL095AA5304B12 095 = 95W AA = AS7 14254 Lm 530 = 530 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL110AA6304B12 110 = 110W AA = AS7 17200 Lm 630 = 630 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL125AA7004B12 125 = 125W AA = AS7 18880 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL096AA7004B12 096 = 96W AO = 50° 15335 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL126AA9004B12 126 = 126W AO = 50° 19154 Lm 900 = 900 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
Versions/Versiones ECO NEW
EL025AA5304B12 025 = 25W AA = AS7 4380 Lm 530 = 530 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL035AA7004B12 035 = 35W AA = AS7 5550 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL032AA3504B12 032 = 32W AA = AS7 6085 Lm 350 = 350 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL042AA4504B12 042 = 42W AA = AS7 7600 Lm 450 = 450 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL048AA5104B12 048 = 48W AA = AS7 8470 Lm 510 = 510 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
EL069AA7004B12 069 = 69W AA = AS7 11098 Lm 700 = 700 mA 4 = 4000°K B = Dark Grey/Antracita 1 = OF on/off 2 = Class/Clase 2
Options/Versions  Opciones/Versiones
N
EW AB = 4AS7 2 = 2700°K               A = Grey/Gris 0 = RO Rotary scenario